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SEANFINITY 47

SEANFINITY

People - 11 Day
Marina Botafoch

Built in 2019
WiFi
Water toys






Tamme










SPECIFICATIONS:

Builder -
Construction Year -
Length -

Sleeve

Draft

Type Motors
Cruising Speed / Max
Consumption (L / H)

TSDRIVE
2019

14,3 m
4,2 m
1,4 m
FTP N60
28/38
130

WATER TOYS:

Wakeboard
Water Skies
Snorkel Equipment

Seabob (upon request)



